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B R A N D   M A N I F E S T O  
- W E  C R E A T E   J O Y

• The MONUMI brand was created out of the need to build awareness and 
sensitivity to the creative perception of the world and to improve it.
• In a dynamically changing world with an increasingly powerful artificial 
intelligence, we are trying to develop the most important human trait, 
which is innovation and creativity.
• Our recipients are children who build their own intellect, we want the 
brand to strongly stimulate this development, at the same time giving 
unlimited joy and happiness.
• Each contact with the brand should leave an experience that creates 
unforgettable positive emotions and impressions.
• Children are natural explorers. We want to develop their openness 
and willingness to search, because we believe that it will pay off in 
adulthood.
• Playing together and spending time with parents or other children 
builds  bonds  and teaches cooperation and coexistence so necessary  
in adult life.

Creativity is 
seeing what 
others see and 
thinking what no 
one else ever 
thought 
 Albert Einstein

Create with the 
heart; build with 
the mind
 Criss Jami

Deadlines and 
things make you 
creative
 Jack White

You can’t use 
up creativity. 
The more you 
use, the more 
you have
 Maya Angelou

The creative 
process is 
a process of 
surrender, not 
control
 Bruce Lee

The worst 
enemy to 
creativity is  
self-doubt 
 Sylvia Plath

Don’t wait for 
inspiration. It 
comes while 
working 
 Henri Matisse

EL MANIFIESTO DE LA MARCA  
- CREAMOS ALEGRÍA

•  La marca MONUMI fue fundada por la necesidad de crear conciencia 
y sensibilidad a la percepción creativa del mundo y de mejorarlo.

•  En un mundo que cambia dinámicamente con la inteligencia 
artificial cada vez más poderosa, tratamos de desarrollar el 
rasgo humano más importante, que es innovación y creatividad.

•  Nuestros destinatarios son niños que construyen su propio 
intelecto, queremos que la marca estimule fuertemente este 
desarrollo, al mismo tiempo dandoles alegría y felicidad ilimitadas.

•  Cada contacto con nuestros PRODUCTOos debe dejar una experiencia 
que genere emociones e impresiones positivas inolvidables.

•  Los niños son exploradores naturales. Queremos 
desarrollar su receptividad y voluntad de búsqueda, porque 
creemos que les beneficiarán en edad adulta.

•  Jugar juntos y pasar tiempo con los padres u otros 
niños construye lazos y enseña la cooperación y la 
convivencia tan necesarias en la vida adulta.

La creatividad 
es ver lo que 
todo el mundo ha 
visto y pensar lo 
que nadie había 
pensado. 
 Albert Einstein

Crea con 
el corazón, 
constrye con la 
mente.
 Criss Jami

Las fechas 
tope y cosas te 
hacen creativo
 Jack White

No puedes 
agotar la 
creatividad. 
Cuanto más la 
utilizas, más hay.
 Maya Angelou

El proceso 
creativo es el 
proceso de 
rendición, no de 
control.
 Bruce Lee

El peor enemigo 
de la creatividad 
es dudar de uno 
mismo. 
 Sylvia Plath

No esperes por 
la inspiración. 
Esta llega 
mientras 
trabajas. 
 Henri Matisse

M A N I F E S T E  D E  L A  M A RQ U E   
- W E  C R E A T E   J O Y

•  MONUMI est une équipe de personnes pour qui le travail 
est une passion et le bonheur des enfants est la principale 
récompense.

•  La marque est née de la nécessité de sensibiliser les plus 
jeunes à la perception créative du monde.

•  Nos destinataires sont des enfants qui construisent leur 
propre monde. Nous voulons que nos produits stimulent 
fortement leur développement, tout en donnant de la joie et 
du bonheur illimités.
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MINI CUBEHEAD FAIRYTALE

AGE
3+

MMCH-000125 MMCH-000126

MMCH-000127 MMCH-000128

CUBEHEAD REGULAR

MCH-000104

MCH-000107 MCH-000108

MCH-000103

MCH-000102MCH-000101

AGE
3+

MCH-000105

MCH-000106

COLLECTIBLE COLLECTIBLE 

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MCH-000101 5903041010104 Cat 19,5 x 17 x 16 cm

25 x 0,1  
x 31,5 cm      

0,08 kg

32

25,5 x 19,5  
x 33 cm          

3,2 kg

MCH-000102 5903041010111 Dog 15,5 x 14 x 14 cm

MCH-000103 5903041010128 Giraffe 29 x 12 x 16 cm

MCH-000104 5903041010135 Owl 16,5 x 20,5 x 14 cm

MCH-000105 5903041010142 Lama 22,5 x 13 x 13 cm

MCH-000106 5903041010173 Octopus 16,5 x 22 x 18 cm

MCH-000107 5903041010180 Parrot 20 x 25 x 21 cm

MCH-000108 5903041010203 Rabbit 24,5 x 14 x 14 cm

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MMCH-000125 5903041010654 Princess 14 x 14 x 21 cm

16 x 1  
x 14,5 cm              

0,02 kg

24

33 x 15,5  
x 15,5 cm         

1,2 kg

MMCH-000126 5903041010661 Unicorn 17 x 12 x 18 cm

MMCH-000127 5903041010678 Knight 12 x 12 x 22 cm

MMCH-000128 5903041010685 Dragon 21 x 12 x 17 cm

BEST-
SELLER

MINI CUBHEAD / CABEZÓN CUENTO DE HADAS

EDAD
3+

MMCH-000125 MMCH-000126

MMCH-000127 MMCH-000128

CUBEHEAD / CABEZÓN MEDIANO

MCH-000104

MCH-000107 MCH-000108

MCH-000103

MCH-000102MCH-000101

EDAD
3+

MCH-000105

MCH-000106

COLECCIONABLES COLECCIONABLES 

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MCH-000101 5903041010104 Gato 19,5 x 17 x 16 cm

25 x 0,1  
x 31,5 cm      

0,08 kg

32

25,5 x 19,5  
x 33 cm          

3,2 kg

MCH-000102 5903041010111 Perro 15,5 x 14 x 14 cm

MCH-000103 5903041010128 Jirafa 29 x 12 x 16 cm

MCH-000104 5903041010135 Búho 16,5 x 20,5 x 14 cm

MCH-000105 5903041010142 Llama 22,5 x 13 x 13 cm

MCH-000106 5903041010173 Pulpo 16,5 x 22 x 18 cm

MCH-000107 5903041010180 Periquito 20 x 25 x 21 cm

MCH-000108 5903041010203 Conejo 24,5 x 14 x 14 cm

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MMCH-000125 5903041010654 Princesa 14 x 14 x 21 cm

16 x 1  
x 14,5 cm              

0,02 kg

24

33 x 15,5  
x 15,5 cm         

1,2 kg

MMCH-000126 5903041010661 Unicornio 17 x 12 x 18 cm

MMCH-000127 5903041010678 Caballero 12 x 12 x 22 cm

MMCH-000128 5903041010685 Dragón 21 x 12 x 17 cm

BEST-
SELLER

CUBE HEAD MINI FAIRYTALE

ÂGE
3+

MMCH-000125 MMCH-000126

MMCH-000127 MMCH-000128

CUBEHEAD REGULAR

MCH-000104

MCH-000107 MCH-000108

MCH-000103

MCH-000102MCH-000101

ÂGE
3+

MCH-000105

MCH-000106

À COLLECTIONNER À COLLECTIONNER

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MCH-000101 5903041010104 Chat 19,5 x 17 x 16 cm

25 x 0,1  
x 31,5 cm      

0,08 kg

32

25,5 x 19,5  
x 33 cm          

3,2 kg

MCH-000102 5903041010111 Chien 15,5 x 14 x 14 cm

MCH-000103 5903041010128 Giraffe 29 x 12 x 16 cm

MCH-000104 5903041010135 Hibou 16,5 x 20,5 x 14 cm

MCH-000105 5903041010142 Lama 22,5 x 13 x 13 cm

MCH-000106 5903041010173 Pieuvre 16,5 x 22 x 18 cm

MCH-000107 5903041010180 Perroquet 20 x 25 x 21 cm

MCH-000108 5903041010203 Lapin 24,5 x 14 x 14 cm

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MMCH-000125 5903041010654 Princesse 14 x 14 x 21 cm

16 x 1  
x 14,5 cm              

0,02 kg

24

33 x 15,5  
x 15,5 cm         

1,2 kg

MMCH-000126 5903041010661 Licorne 17 x 12 x 18 cm

MMCH-000127 5903041010678 Chevalier 12 x 12 x 22 cm

MMCH-000128 5903041010685 Dragon 21 x 12 x 17 cm

BEST-
SELLER
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CUBEHEAD DINO

MCH-000109

MCH-000113

MCH-000110

MCH-000114

MCH-000111

MCH-000115

MCH-000112

MCH-000116

COLLECTIBLE 

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MCH-000109 5903041010869 Tyrannosaurus 10 x 10 x 19,5 cm

25 x 0,1  
x 31,5 cm      

0,08 kg

32

25,5 x 19,5  
x 33 cm             

3,2 kg

MCH-000110 5903041010821 Triceratops 15 x 15 x 23 cm

MCH-000111 5903041010920 Spinosaurus 10 x 11 x 19,5 cm

MCH-000112 5903041010876 Stegosaurus 15 x 15 x 25 cm

MCH-000113 5903041010913 Velociraptor 10,5 x 11 x 16,5 cm

MCH-000114 5903041010890 Pterodactylus 16 x 16 x 18 cm

MCH-000115 5903041010906 Brontosaurus 6,5 x 11,5 x 28 cm

MCH-000116 5903041010456 Parasaurolophus 16 x 16 x 19,5 cm

MDO-000100

MDO-000103

MDO-000101

MDO-000104

MDO-000102

MDO-000105

MASKS DINO
COLLECTIBLE 

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MDO-000100 5903041012696 M1

+/-                                            
21 x 20 x 21 cm

27,5  x 0,2   
x 33  cm

18

28 x 21  
x 34 cm                                    

4,9 kg

MDO-000101 5903041012702 M2

MDO-000102 5903041012719 M3

MDO-000103 5903041012726 M4

MDO-000104 5903041012733 M5

MDO-000105 5903041012740 M6

AGE
3+

AGE
5+

CUBEHEAD / CABAZONES DINO

MCH-000109

MCH-000113

MCH-000110

MCH-000114

MCH-000111

MCH-000115

MCH-000112

MCH-000116

COLECCIONABLES 

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Code EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MCH-000109 5903041010869 Tyrannosaurus 10 x 10 x 19,5 cm

25 x 0,1  
x 31,5 cm      

0,08 kg

32

25,5 x 19,5  
x 33 cm             

3,2 kg

MCH-000110 5903041010821 Triceratops 15 x 15 x 23 cm

MCH-000111 5903041010920 Spinosaurus 10 x 11 x 19,5 cm

MCH-000112 5903041010876 Stegosaurus 15 x 15 x 25 cm

MCH-000113 5903041010913 Velociraptor 10,5 x 11 x 16,5 cm

MCH-000114 5903041010890 Pterodactylus 16 x 16 x 18 cm

MCH-000115 5903041010906 Brontosaurus 6,5 x 11,5 x 28 cm

MCH-000116 5903041010456 Parasaurolophus 16 x 16 x 19,5 cm

MDO-000100

MDO-000103

MDO-000101

MDO-000104

MDO-000102

MDO-000105

MASCARAS DINO
COLECCIONABLES 

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MDO-000100 5903041012696 M1

+/-                                            
21 x 20 x 21 cm

27,5  x 0,2   
x 33  cm

18

28 x 21  
x 34 cm                                    

4,9 kg

MDO-000101 5903041012702 M2

MDO-000102 5903041012719 M3

MDO-000103 5903041012726 M4

MDO-000104 5903041012733 M5

MDO-000105 5903041012740 M6

EDAD
3+

EDAD
5+

CUBE HEAD DINO

MCH-000109

MCH-000113

MCH-000110

MCH-000114

MCH-000111

MCH-000115

MCH-000112

MCH-000116

À COLLECTIONNER 

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MCH-000109 5903041010869 Tyrannosaurus 10 x 10 x 19,5 cm

25 x 0,1  
x 31,5 cm      

0,08 kg

32

25,5 x 19,5  
x 33 cm             

3,2 kg

MCH-000110 5903041010821 Triceratops 15 x 15 x 23 cm

MCH-000111 5903041010920 Spinosaurus 10 x 11 x 19,5 cm

MCH-000112 5903041010876 Stegosaurus 15 x 15 x 25 cm

MCH-000113 5903041010913 Velociraptor 10,5 x 11 x 16,5 cm

MCH-000114 5903041010890 Pterodactylus 16 x 16 x 18 cm

MCH-000115 5903041010906 Brontosaurus 6,5 x 11,5 x 28 cm

MCH-000116 5903041010456 Parasaurolophus 16 x 16 x 19,5 cm

MDO-000100

MDO-000103

MDO-000101

MDO-000104

MDO-000102

MDO-000105

DINO MASK
À COLLECTIONNER 

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MDO-000100 5903041012696 M1

+/-                                            
21 x 20 x 21 cm

27,5  x 0,2   
x 33  cm

18

28 x 21  
x 34 cm                                    

4,9 kg

MDO-000101 5903041012702 M2

MDO-000102 5903041012719 M3

MDO-000103 5903041012726 M4

MDO-000104 5903041012733 M5

MDO-000105 5903041012740 M6

ÂGE
3+

ÂGE
5+



8 9

SEASONAL

AGE
3+

AGE
3+

MMCH-000113 MMCH-000121

MMCH-000122 MMCH-000124

MMCH-000123MMCH-000114

MMCH-000115 MMCH-000116

SEASONAL
MINI CUBEHEAD EASTER MINI CUBEHEAD HALLOWEEN

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Height   
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MMCH-000113 5903041010531 Sheep +/-15 cm

16 x 1  
x 14,5 cm             

0,02 kg

24

33 x 15,5  
x 15,5 cm        

1,2 kg

MMCH-000114 5903041010548 Aries +/-15 cm

MMCH-000115 5903041010555 Rabbit +/-15 cm

MMCH-000116 5903041010562 Chick +/-15 cm

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Height   
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MMCH-000121 5903041010616 Bat +/-15 cm

16 x 1  
x 14,5 cm             

0,02 kg

24

33 x 15,5  
x 15,5 cm        

1,2 kg

MMCH-000122 5903041010623 Witch +/-15 cm

MMCH-000123 5903041010630 Zombie Kitty +/-15 cm

MMCH-000124 5903041010647 Zombie +/-15 cm

DE TEMPORADA

EDAD
3+

MMCH-000113 MMCH-000121

MMCH-000122 MMCH-000124

MMCH-000123MMCH-000114

MMCH-000115 MMCH-000116

DE TEMPORADA
MINI CUBHEAD / CABEZONES PASCUAS MINI CUBHEAD / CABEZONES HALLOWEEN

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Altura   
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MMCH-000113 5903041010531 Oveja +/-15 cm

16 x 1  
x 14,5 cm             

0,02 kg

24

33 x 15,5  
x 15,5 cm        

1,2 kg

MMCH-000114 5903041010548 Cordero +/-15 cm

MMCH-000115 5903041010555 Conejo +/-15 cm

MMCH-000116 5903041010562 Pollo +/-15 cm

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Altura   
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MMCH-000121 5903041010616 Murciélago +/-15 cm

16 x 1  
x 14,5 cm             

0,02 kg

24

33 x 15,5  
x 15,5 cm        

1,2 kg

MMCH-000122 5903041010623 Bruja +/-15 cm

MMCH-000123 5903041010630 Gatito Zombie +/-15 cm

MMCH-000124 5903041010647 Zombie +/-15 cm

EDAD
3+

SAISONNIERS

ÂGE
3+

ÂGE
3+

MMCH-000113 MMCH-000121

MMCH-000122 MMCH-000124

MMCH-000123MMCH-000114

MMCH-000115 MMCH-000116

SAISONNIERS
CUBE HEAD MINI PÂQUES CUBE HEAD MINI HALLOWEEN

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Height   
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MMCH-000113 5903041010531 Bouc +/-15 cm

16 x 1  
x 14,5 cm             

0,02 kg

24

33 x 15,5  
x 15,5 cm        

1,2 kg

MMCH-000114 5903041010548 Mouton +/-15 cm

MMCH-000115 5903041010555 Lapin +/-15 cm

MMCH-000116 5903041010562 Poule +/-15 cm

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Height   
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MMCH-000121 5903041010616 Chauve souris +/-15 cm

16 x 1  
x 14,5 cm             

0,02 kg

24

33 x 15,5  
x 15,5 cm        

1,2 kg

MMCH-000122 5903041010623 Sorciere +/-15 cm

MMCH-000123 5903041010630 Chat zombie +/-15 cm

MMCH-000124 5903041010647 Zombie +/-15 cm
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AGE
5+

AGE
3+

MPD-000105

CHRISTMAS TREE XXL

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPD-000104 5903041010197 Christmas Tree XXL
50 x 50  
x 65 cm

37 x 3,5  
x 71,5 cm   

0,75 kg

6

39 x 23  
x 73 cm          

5,5 kg

SEASONAL
CHRISTMAS TREE DECORATION

SEASONAL
MINI CUBEHEAD CHRISTMAS

MMCH-000109 MMCH-000110

MMCH-000200

MMCH-000111 MMCH-000112

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Height   
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MMCH-000109 5903041010494 Santa +/-15 cm

16 x 1  
x 14,5 cm           

0,02 kg

24

33 x 15,5  
x 15,5 cm        

1,2 kg

MMCH-000110 5903041010500 Elf +/-15 cm

MMCH-000111 5903041010517 Angel +/-15 cm

MMCH-000112 5903041010524 Reindeer +/-15 cm

PRODUCT PACKAGING CHR

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MMCH-000200 5903041012443 Christmas Decor - 1
12 x 0,1 x 

13 cm
14,5 x 1,5  
x 21 cm

20
16 x 26  
x 24 cm

EDAD
5+

EDAD
3+

MPD-000105

ÁRBOL DE NAVIDAD XXL

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MPD-000104 5903041010197 Árbol de Navidad XXL
50 x 50  
x 65 cm

37 x 3,5  
x 71,5 cm   

0,75 kg

6

39 x 23  
x 73 cm          

5,5 kg

DE TEMPORADA
ADORNOS DEL ÁRBOL DE NAVIDAD

DE TEMPORADA
MINI CUBHEAD / CABEZONES NAVIDAD

MMCH-000109 MMCH-000110

MMCH-000200

MMCH-000111 MMCH-000112

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Altura   
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MMCH-000109 5903041010494 Papá Noel +/-15 cm

16 x 1  
x 14,5 cm           

0,02 kg

24

33 x 15,5  
x 15,5 cm        

1,2 kg

MMCH-000110 5903041010500 Elfo +/-15 cm

MMCH-000111 5903041010517 Ángel +/-15 cm

MMCH-000112 5903041010524 Reno +/-15 cm

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE CHR

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MMCH-000200 5903041012443 Adornos Navidad
12 x 0,1 x 

13 cm
14,5 x 1,5  
x 21 cm

20
16 x 26  
x 24 cm

ÂGE
5+

ÂGE
3+

MPD-000105

ARBRE DE NOËL XXL

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPD-000104 5903041010197 Arbre de Noël  XXL
50 x 50  
x 65 cm

37 x 3,5  
x 71,5 cm   

0,75 kg

6

39 x 23  
x 73 cm          

5,5 kg

SAISONNIERS
DECO DE NOËL 

SAISONNIERS
CUBE HEAD MINI NOËL

MMCH-000109 MMCH-000110

MMCH-000200

MMCH-000111 MMCH-000112

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Height   
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MMCH-000109 5903041010494 Père Noël +/-15 cm

16 x 1  
x 14,5 cm           

0,02 kg

24

33 x 15,5  
x 15,5 cm        

1,2 kg

MMCH-000110 5903041010500 Lutin +/-15 cm

MMCH-000111 5903041010517 Ange +/-15 cm

MMCH-000112 5903041010524 Renne +/-15 cm

PRODUCT PACKAGING CHR

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MMCH-000200 5903041012443 DECO DE NOËL - 1
12 x 0,1 x 

13 cm
14,5 x 1,5  
x 21 cm

20
16 x 26  
x 24 cm
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COLOURING HOUSES

MKS-000601

MKS-000602 MKS-000603

MKS-000604 MKS-000605 MKS-000606

L SIZE

AGE
4+

COLOURING HOUSES
S SIZE

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MKS-000601 5906714489009 Roses Street 8

70 x 23  
x 23 cm 

35 x 0,2  
x 44,5 cm        

0,38 kg

24

36 x 37  
x 46 cm          

14 kg

MKS-000602 5906714489030 Sweet Street 9

MKS-000603 5906714489993 Carrot Street 3

MKS-000604 5906714489016 Cats Street 12

MKS-000605 5906714489023 Rocket

MKS-000606 5906714489047 Monster Street 6

BEST-
SELLER

MPD-000501

MPD-000504

MPD-000502

MPD-000505

MPD-000503

MPD-000506

AGE
4+

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MDP-000501 5903041010746 Roses Street 8

32 x 12  
x 10 cm

18 x 0,1 x 
35,5 cm                            

0,07 kg

36

19,5 x 14,5  
x 36 cm                  

2,8 kg

MDP-000502 5903041010791 Sweet Street 9

MDP-000503 5903041010739 Carrot Street 3

MDP-000504 5903041010753 Cats Street 12

MDP-000505 5903041010760 Rocket

MDP-000506 5903041010784 Monster Street 6

BEST-
SELLER

CASAS PARA COLOREAR

MKS-000601

MKS-000602 MKS-000603

MKS-000604 MKS-000605 MKS-000606

FORMATO L

EDAD
4+

CASAS PARA COLOREAR
FORMATO S

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MKS-000601 5906714489009 Calle de las rosas 8 

70 x 23  
x 23 cm 

35 x 0,2  
x 44,5 cm        

0,38 kg

24

36 x 37  
x 46 cm          

14 kg

MKS-000602 5906714489030 Calle de las delicias 9

MKS-000603 5906714489993 Calle de la zanahoria 3

MKS-000604 5906714489016 Calle de los gatitos 12

MKS-000605 5906714489023 El cohete

MKS-000606 5906714489047 Calle de los monstruos 6

BEST-
SELLER

MPD-000501

MPD-000504

MPD-000502

MPD-000505

MPD-000503

MPD-000506

EDAD
4+

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MDP-000501 5903041010746 Calle de las rosas 8 

32 x 12  
x 10 cm

18 x 0,1 x 
35,5 cm                            

0,07 kg

36

19,5 x 14,5  
x 36 cm                  

2,8 kg

MDP-000502 5903041010791 Calle de las delicias 9

MDP-000503 5903041010739 Calle de la zanahoria 3

MDP-000504 5903041010753 Calle de los gatitos 12

MDP-000505 5903041010760 El cohete

MDP-000506 5903041010784 Calle de los monstruos 6

BEST-
SELLER

MAISONS À COLORIER

MKS-000601

MKS-000602 MKS-000603

MKS-000604 MKS-000605 MKS-000606

TAILLE L

ÂGE
4+

MAISONS À COLORIER
TAILLE S

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MKS-000601 5906714489009 Rue des roses 8

70 x 23  
x 23 cm 

35 x 0,2  
x 44,5 cm        

0,38 kg

24

36 x 37  
x 46 cm          

14 kg

MKS-000602 5906714489030 Rue des délices 9

MKS-000603 5906714489993 Rue de la carotte 3

MKS-000604 5906714489016 Rue des chatons 12

MKS-000605 5906714489023 La fusée

MKS-000606 5906714489047 Rue des monstres

BEST-
SELLER

MPD-000501

MPD-000504

MPD-000502

MPD-000505

MPD-000503

MPD-000506

ÂGE
4+

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MDP-000501 5903041010746 Rue des roses 8

32 x 12  
x 10 cm

18 x 0,1 x 
35,5 cm                            

0,07 kg

36

19,5 x 14,5  
x 36 cm                  

2,8 kg

MDP-000502 5903041010791 Rue des délices 9

MDP-000503 5903041010739 Rue de la carotte 3

MDP-000504 5903041010753 Rue des chatons 12

MDP-000505 5903041010760 La fusée

MDP-000506 5903041010784 Rue des monstres

BEST-
SELLER
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MPR-000211 MPR-000212

MPR-000213 MPR-000214 MPR-000215

COLOUR FRAMES
ARTS FRAMES

COLOUR FRAMES

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPR-000211 5903041010708 The Soul of the Rose

38,5 x 1,5  
x 27 cm

39,5 x 2,5  
x 28,5 cm                   

0,22 kg

5

28,5 x 12,5  
x 40 cm                

1,4 kg

MPR-000212 5903041010692
Self-Portrait with Thorn 

Necklace and Hummingbird

MPR-000213 5903041010845  Portrait of a Young Woman

MPR-000214 5903041010838 Joan of Arc

MPR-000215 5903041010463 The Kiss

MPR-000206 MPR-000207 MPR-000208

MPR-000209 MPR-000210

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPR-000206 5903041010425 Roxanne

38,5 x 1,5  
x 27 cm

39,5 x 2,5  
x 28,5 cm                  

0,22 kg

5

28,5 x 12,5  
x 40 cm             

1,4 kg

MPR-000207 5903041010470 Agnes

MPR-000208 5903041010722 Monica

MPR-000209 5903041010715 Patricia

MPR-000210 5903041010814 Marina

TEENS FRAMESAGE
7+

AGE
7+

MPR-000211 MPR-000212

MPR-000213 MPR-000214 MPR-000215

CUADROS PARA COLOREAR
CUADROS ARTE

CUADROS PARA COLOREAR

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MPR-000211 5903041010708 El alma de la rosa

38,5 x 1,5  
x 27 cm

39,5 x 2,5  
x 28,5 cm                   

0,22 kg

5

28,5 x 12,5  
x 40 cm                

1,4 kg

MPR-000212 5903041010692
Autorretrato con collar de 

espinas

MPR-000213 5903041010845  Retrato de una joven

MPR-000214 5903041010838 Juana de Arco

MPR-000215 5903041010463 El beso

MPR-000206 MPR-000207 MPR-000208

MPR-000209 MPR-000210

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MPR-000206 5903041010425 Roxanne

38,5 x 1,5  
x 27 cm

39,5 x 2,5  
x 28,5 cm                  

0,22 kg

5

28,5 x 12,5  
x 40 cm             

1,4 kg

MPR-000207 5903041010470 Agnes

MPR-000208 5903041010722 Mónica

MPR-000209 5903041010715 Patricia

MPR-000210 5903041010814 Marina

CUADROS TEENSEDAD
7+

EDAD
7+

MPR-000211 MPR-000212

MPR-000213 MPR-000214 MPR-000215

CADRES À COLORIER 
CADRES ARTS

CADRES À COLORIER 

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPR-000211 5903041010708 The Soul of the Rose

38,5 x 1,5  
x 27 cm

39,5 x 2,5  
x 28,5 cm                   

0,22 kg

5

28,5 x 12,5  
x 40 cm                

1,4 kg

MPR-000212 5903041010692
Self-Portrait with Thorn 

Necklace and Hummingbird

MPR-000213 5903041010845  Portrait of a Young Woman

MPR-000214 5903041010838 Joan of Arc

MPR-000215 5903041010463 The Kiss

MPR-000206 MPR-000207 MPR-000208

MPR-000209 MPR-000210

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPR-000206 5903041010425 Roxanne

38,5 x 1,5  
x 27 cm

39,5 x 2,5  
x 28,5 cm                  

0,22 kg

5

28,5 x 12,5  
x 40 cm             

1,4 kg

MPR-000207 5903041010470 Agnes

MPR-000208 5903041010722 Monica

MPR-000209 5903041010715 Patricia

MPR-000210 5903041010814 Marina

CADRES TEENSÂGE
7+

ÂGE
7+
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COLOUR FRAMES

AGE
4+

MPR-000218 MPR-000219

MPR-000217

REGULAR FRAMES L

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPR-000217 5903041011057 Lady with an Ermine

38,5 x 1,5  
x 27 cm

39,5 x 2,5  
x 28,5 cm                  

0,22 kg

5

28,5 x 12,5  
x 40 cm             

1,4 kg

MPR-000218 5903041011064 Cats and Dogs

MPR-000219 5903041011071 Rocket

MPP-000201

MPP-000205

MPP-000201 MPP-000203

MPP-000204

AGE
3+

FORMAT XXL
HIGH MEASURE

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPP-000201 5906714489573 Dogs Rocket

160  x 40 cm 

7,5 x 7,5  
x 46 cm       

0,2 kg

6

25 x 18  
x 47 cm        

1,6 kg

MPP-000202 5906714489580 Fire Brigade

MPP-000203 5906714489597 Castle of Princesses

MPP-000204 5906714489603 Flower Princes

MPP-000205 5906714489610 Mansion of Princess

CUADROS PARA COLOREAR

EDAD
4+

MPR-000218 MPR-000219

MPR-000217

CUADROS FORMATO L

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Code EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MPR-000217 5903041011057 La dama del armiño 

38,5 x 1,5  
x 27 cm

39,5 x 2,5  
x 28,5 cm                  

0,22 kg

5

28,5 x 12,5  
x 40 cm             

1,4 kg

MPR-000218 5903041011064 Gatos y perros

MPR-000219 5903041011071 Cohete

MPP-000201

MPP-000205

MPP-000201 MPP-000203

MPP-000204

EDAD
3+

FORMATO XXL
MEDIDORES DE ALTURA

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MPP-000201 5906714489573 Los perros en el espacio

160  x 40 cm 

7,5 x 7,5  
x 46 cm       

0,2 kg

6

25 x 18  
x 47 cm        

1,6 kg

MPP-000202 5906714489580 Los bomberos

MPP-000203 5906714489597 El castillo de la princesa

MPP-000204 5906714489603 La princesa con las flores

MPP-000205 5906714489610 La casa de la princesa

CADRES À COLORIER 

ÂGE
4+

MPR-000218 MPR-000219

MPR-000217

CADRES L

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPR-000217 5903041011057 La Dame à l’hermine

38,5 x 1,5  
x 27 cm

39,5 x 2,5  
x 28,5 cm                  

0,22 kg

5

28,5 x 12,5  
x 40 cm             

1,4 kg

MPR-000218 5903041011064 Chats et chiens

MPR-000219 5903041011071 Fusée

MPP-000201

MPP-000205

MPP-000201 MPP-000203

MPP-000204

ÂGE
3+

FORMAT XXL
TOISES MURALES À COLORIER

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPP-000201 5906714489573 Les chiens dans l'espace

160  x 40 cm 

7,5 x 7,5  
x 46 cm       

0,2 kg

6

25 x 18  
x 47 cm        

1,6 kg

MPP-000202 5906714489580 Les pompiers

MPP-000203 5906714489597 Château de princesse

MPP-000204 5906714489603 La princesse aux fleurs

MPP-000205 5906714489610 Hotel particulier de princesse
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MPB-000209

MPB-000207 MPB-000208

MPB-000212

MPB-000210

MPB-000211

AGE
3+ENGLISH 

VERSION

MPK-000109

MPK-000110 MPK-000111

MPK-000112

MPK-000113 MPK-000114

MPK-000116

AGE
5+

MPK-000115

AGE
3+

ENGLISH 
VERSION

I LEARN TO DRAW 
COLOURING BOOKS

COLOURING BOOKS 
COLOURING BOOKS

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPK-000109 5903041011262 Farm Animals

20 x 20 cm

20 x 1,5  
x 19,5 cm       

0,15 kg 

20

41,5 x 16,5  
x 20,5 cm       

2,5 kg

MPK-000110 5903041011279 Vehicles

MPK-000111 5903041011286 In the Forest

MPK-000112 5903041011293 Wild Animals

MPK-000113 5903041011309 A day at the Zoo

MPK-000114 5903041011316 A day in the Countryside

MPK-000115 5903041011323 A Princess day

MPK-000116 5903041011330
Children and Animals in the 

Countryside

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPB-000207 5903041011422 I learn to draw „Story”

21 x 21 cm

21 x 0,2  
x 21 cm             

 0,1 kg

24

22 x 10  
x 22 cm                

2,5 kg

MPB-000208 5903041011439 I learn to draw „The universe”

MPB-000209 5903041011446 I learn to draw „Cats”

MPB-000210 5903041011453 I learn to draw „Vehicles”

MPB-000211 5903041011460 I learn to draw „Farm animals”

MPB-000212 5903041011477 I learn to draw „Dogs”

MPB-000209

MPB-000207 MPB-000208

MPB-000212

MPB-000210

MPB-000211

EDAD
3+VERSIÓN  

EN INGLES

MPK-000109

MPK-000110 MPK-000111

MPK-000112

MPK-000113 MPK-000114

MPK-000116

EDAD
5+

MPK-000115

EDAD
3+

VERSIÓN  
EN INGLES

APRENDO A DIBUJAR
LIBROS PARA COLOREAR

LIBROS PARA COLOREAR
LIBROS PARA COLOREAR

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MPK-000109 5903041011262 Los animales de la granja

20 x 20 cm

20 x 1,5  
x 19,5 cm       

0,15 kg 

20

41,5 x 16,5  
x 20,5 cm       

2,5 kg

MPK-000110 5903041011279 Los vehículos

MPK-000111 5903041011286 en el bosque

MPK-000112 5903041011293 Los animales salvajes

MPK-000113 5903041011309 Un día en el zoológico

MPK-000114 5903041011316 Un día en el campo

MPK-000115 5903041011323 Un día de la princesa

MPK-000116 5903041011330
Los niños y los animales en 

la granja

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MPB-000207 5903041011422 Aprendo a dibujar UN CUENTO

21 x 21 cm

21 x 0,2  
x 21 cm             

 0,1 kg

24

22 x 10  
x 22 cm                

2,5 kg

MPB-000208 5903041011439 Aprendo a dibujar  EL UNIVERSO

MPB-000209 5903041011446 Aprendo a dibujar  LOS GATOS

MPB-000210 5903041011453 Aprendo a dibujar  LOS VEHICULOS

MPB-000211 5903041011460 Aprendo a dibujar LOS ANIMALES DE LA GRANJA

MPB-000212 5903041011477 Aprendo a dibujar LOS PERROS

MPB-000215

MPB-000213 MPB-000214

MPB-000218

MPB-000216

MPB-000217

ÂGE
3+VERSION 

FRANÇAISE

MPK-000117

MPK-000118 MPK-000119

MPK-000120

MPK-000121 MPK-000122

MPK-000124

AGE
5+

MPK-000123

ÂGE
3+

VERSION 
FRANÇAISE

J’APPRENDS À DESSINER
ALBUMS 

ALBUMS À COLORIER 
ALBUMS 

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPK-000117 5903041011347 Les animaux de la ferme

20 x 20 cm

20 x 1,5  
x 19,5 cm       

0,15 kg 

20

41,5 x 16,5  
x 20,5 cm       

2,5 kg

MPK-000118 5903041011354 Les véhicules 

MPK-000119 5903041011361 Dans la forêt

MPK-000120 5903041011378 Animaux sauvages

MPK-000121 5903041011385 Une journée au Zoo

MPK-000122 5903041011392 Une journée à la campagne

MPK-000123 5903041011408 Une journée de princesse

MPK-000124 5903041011415
Les bébés animaux à la 

campagne

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPB-000213 5903041011484 J'apprends à dessiner: les personnages  

21 x 21 cm

21 x 0,2  
x 21 cm             

 0,1 kg

24

22 x 10  
x 22 cm                

2,5 kg

MPB-000214 5903041011491 J'apprends à dessiner: l’univers

MPB-000215 5903041011507 J'apprends à dessiner: les chats

MPB-000216 5903041011514 J'apprends à dessiner: les véhicules

MPB-000217 5903041011521 J'apprends à dessiner: les animaux de la ferme

MPB-000218 5903041011538 J'apprends à dessiner: les chiens 
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AGE
4+

MPP-000101

MPP-000102

MPP-000103

MPP-000104

MPP-000110

MPP-000115

FORMAT XXL
COLOURING POSTERS XXL 

FORMAT XXL
COLOURING POSTERS XXL 

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Height  
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPP-000101 5903041010302 Princesses

120 x 80 cm
82 x 7 x 7 cm            

0,39 kg
30

45 x 34  
x 88,5 cm               

12,6 kgMPP-000102 5903041010319 Dinosaurs

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Height  
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPP-000103 5903041010326 Castle of Princesses

120 x 80 cm
82 x 7 x 7 cm            

0,39 kg
30

45 x 34  
x 88,5 cm               

12,6 kg

MPP-000104 5903041010333 ZOO

MPP-000110 5903041010340 Vehicles

MPP-000115 5903041010357 Safari

EDAD
4+

MPP-000101

MPP-000102

MPP-000103

MPP-000104

MPP-000110

MPP-000115

FORMATO XXL
POSTERS PARA COLOREAR

FORMATO XXL
POSTERS PARA COLOREAR

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Altura  
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MPP-000101 5903041010302 Las princesas

120 x 80 cm
82 x 7 x 7 cm            

0,39 kg
30

45 x 34  
x 88,5 cm               

12,6 kgMPP-000102 5903041010319 Los dinosaurios

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Altura  
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MPP-000103 5903041010326 El castillo de las princesas

120 x 80 cm
82 x 7 x 7 cm            

0,39 kg
30

45 x 34  
x 88,5 cm               

12,6 kg

MPP-000104 5903041010333 El zoológico

MPP-000110 5903041010340 Los vehículos

MPP-000115 5903041010357 El safari

ÂGE
4+

MPP-000101

MPP-000102

FORMAT XXL
POSTERS À COLORIER

FORMAT XXL
POSTERS À COLORIER 

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Height  
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPP-000101 5903041010302 Princesses

120 x 80 cm
82 x 7 x 7 cm            

0,39 kg
30

45 x 34  
x 88,5 cm               

12,6 kgMPP-000102 5903041010319 Dinosaures

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Height  
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPP-000103 5903041010326 Château de princesse

120 x 80 cm
82 x 7 x 7 cm            

0,39 kg
30

45 x 34  
x 88,5 cm               

12,6 kg

MPP-000104 5903041010333 Zoo

MPP-000110 5903041010340 Vehicules

MPP-000115 5903041010357 Safari

MPP-000103

MPP-000104

MPP-000110

MPP-000115
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MPD-000201

MDP-000202

AGE
4+

AGE
4+

MKK-000301

MKK-000303 MKK-000306MKK-000302

FORMAT XXL
TALL HOUSES

FORMAT XXL
TALL HOUSES

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPD-000201 5906714489658 Violet Street 
71 x 40,5  
x 21 cm 36,5 x 3  

x 71 cm                            

1 kg

6

53,5 x 38,5  
x 73 cm            

6,5 kgMDP-000202 5906714489849 Spring Street 
68 x 50  
x 17 cm 

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MKK-000301 5903041010371 Tall House - Marcelina

19 x 19  
x 85 cm

26 x 1,5  
x 90 cm                 

0,5 kg

6

28 x 26  
x 90,5 cm                  

8,3 kg

MKK-000302 5903041010364 Tall House - Amelia

MKK-000304 5903041010395 Tall House - Sonia

MKK-000306 5903041010418 Tall House - Fire Brigade

LIMITED
OFFER

MPD-000201

MDP-000202

EDAD
4+

EDAD
4+

MKK-000301

MKK-000303 MKK-000306MKK-000302

FORMATO XXL
CASAS ALTAS

FORMATO XXL
CASAS ALTAS

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MPD-000201 5906714489658 La calle de las violetas
71 x 40,5  
x 21 cm 36,5 x 3  

x 71 cm                            

1 kg

6

53,5 x 38,5  
x 73 cm            

6,5 kgMDP-000202 5906714489849 La calle de primavera
68 x 50  
x 17 cm 

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MKK-000301 5903041010371 La casa alta Marcelina

19 x 19  
x 85 cm

26 x 1,5  
x 90 cm                 

0,5 kg

6

28 x 26  
x 90,5 cm                  

8,3 kg

MKK-000302 5903041010364 La casa alta Amelia

MKK-000304 5903041010395 La casa alta Sonia

MKK-000306 5903041010418 La casa alta Los bomberos

OFERTA 
LIMITADA 

MPD-000201

MDP-000202

ÂGE
4+

ÂGE
4+

MKK-000301

MKK-000303 MKK-000306MKK-000302

FORMAT XXL
GRANDES MAISONS

FORMAT XXL
GRANDES MAISONS

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPD-000201 5906714489658 Violet Street 
71 x 40,5  
x 21 cm 36,5 x 3  

x 71 cm                            

1 kg

6

53,5 x 38,5  
x 73 cm            

6,5 kgMDP-000202 5906714489849 Spring Street 
68 x 50  
x 17 cm 

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MKK-000301 5903041010371 Maison XXL - Marcelina

19 x 19  
x 85 cm

26 x 1,5  
x 90 cm                 

0,5 kg

6

28 x 26  
x 90,5 cm                  

8,3 kg

MKK-000302 5903041010364 Maison XXL - Amelia

MKK-000304 5903041010395 Maison  XXL - Sonia

MKK-000306 5903041010418
House XXL - Caserne des 

pompiers

OFFRE 
LIMITÉE
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GARAGE XXL 

KITCHEN XXL

MPD-000103

MPD-000102

HOBBY

AGE
4+

AGE
4+

AGE
4+

AGE
4+

BEST-
SELLER

BEST-
SELLER

BEST-
SELLER

BEST-
SELLER

MPD-000203

MPD-000203

ROCKET XXL

PARKING XXL

HOBBY

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MDP-000102 5906714489665 Parking XXL
32 x 48  

x 41,5 cm

35 x 4,5  
x 49 cm                       

0,85 kg

6

37,5 x 28  
x 52 cm            

6 kg

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPD-000103 5903041012214 Rocket XXL
38,5 x 38,5  

x 99 cm

39,5 x 2,2  
x 78,5 cm         

0,85 kg

6

41 x 14  
x 80 cm                

6 kg

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPD-000203 5906714489856 Garage XXL
65 x 19  
x 45 cm

37 x 3,2  
x 69,5 cm                   

1,2 kg

6

39 x 20  
x 73 cm             

8 kg

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPD-000101 5906714489825 Kitchen XXL
39 x 30  
x 71 cm

40 x 2,5  
x 78,5 cm         

0,85 kg

6

42,5 x 17  
x 80 cm          

6 kg

GARAJE XXL 

COCINA XXL

MPD-000103

MPD-000102

AFICIONES

EDAD
4+

EDAD
4+

EDAD
4+

EDAD
4+

BEST-
SELLER

BEST-
SELLER

BEST-
SELLER

BEST-
SELLER

MPD-000203

MPD-000203

COHETE XXL

PARKING XXL

AFICIONES

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MDP-000102 5906714489665 Parking XXL
32 x 48  

x 41,5 cm

35 x 4,5  
x 49 cm                       

0,85 kg

6

37,5 x 28  
x 52 cm            

6 kg

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MPD-000103 5903041012214 El cohete XXL
38,5 x 38,5  

x 99 cm

39,5 x 2,2  
x 78,5 cm         

0,85 kg

6

41 x 14  
x 80 cm                

6 kg

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MPD-000203 5906714489856 El garaje XXL
65 x 19  
x 45 cm

37 x 3,2  
x 69,5 cm                   

1,2 kg

6

39 x 20  
x 73 cm             

8 kg

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MPD-000101 5906714489825 La cocina XXL
39 x 30  
x 71 cm

40 x 2,5  
x 78,5 cm         

0,85 kg

6

42,5 x 17  
x 80 cm          

6 kg

GARAGE XXL 

CUISINETTE XXL

MPD-000103

MPD-000102

HOBBY

ÂGE
4+

ÂGE
4+

ÂGE
4+

ÂGE
4+

BEST-
SELLER

BEST-
SELLER

BEST-
SELLER

BEST-
SELLER

MPD-000203

MPD-000203

FUSÉE XXL

PARKING XXL

HOBBY

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MDP-000102 5906714489665 Parking XXL
32 x 48  

x 41,5 cm

35 x 4,5  
x 49 cm                       

0,85 kg

6

37,5 x 28  
x 52 cm            

6 kg

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPD-000103 5903041012214 Fusée XXL
38,5 x 38,5  

x 99 cm

39,5 x 2,2  
x 78,5 cm         

0,85 kg

6

41 x 14  
x 80 cm                

6 kg

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPD-000203 5906714489856 Garage  XXL
65 x 19  
x 45 cm

37 x 3,2  
x 69,5 cm                   

1,2 kg

6

39 x 20  
x 73 cm             

8 kg

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MPD-000101 5906714489825 Cuisinette  XXL
39 x 30  
x 71 cm

40 x 2,5  
x 78,5 cm         

0,85 kg

6

42,5 x 17  
x 80 cm          

6 kg
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AGE
4+

AGE
5+

ENGLISH 
VERSION

MAP-000108

MAP-000110

MAP-000107

MAP-000109

ENGLISH 
VERSION

GLB-000601

GLB-000602

GLB-000603

GLB-000604

MAPS
3D CARDBOARD GLOBE 

GLOBES
FORMAT XXL

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MAP-000107 5903041011163 Map of Europe Monuments

84 x 58 cm
7 x 7 x 61 cm        

0,24 kg
20

37 x 30  
x 63 cm        

5,5 kg

MAP-000108 5903041011170 Caribbean Treasure Map

MAP-000109 5903041011194 Map of the Wonders of the World

MAP-000110 5903041011200 Solar System Map 

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

GLB-000601 5903041010265 Explorers

38 cm

20,5 x 1,5  
x 40 cm                        

0,2 kg

20

21 x 24,5 
 x 40,5 cm              

4 kg

GLB-000602 5903041010272 Legendary monsters

GLB-000603 5903041010289 Animals

GLB-000604 5903041010296 Dinosaurs

EDAD
4+

EDAD
5+

VERSIÓN 
EN INGLES

MAP-000108

MAP-000110

MAP-000107

MAP-000109

VERSIÓN 
EN INGLES

GLB-000601

GLB-000602

GLB-000603

GLB-000604

MAPAS
PELOTA DE CARTON 3D

PELOTAS
FORMATO XXL

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MAP-000107 5903041011163 Mapa de los monumentos de Europa

84 x 58 cm
7 x 7 x 61 cm        

0,24 kg
20

37 x 30  
x 63 cm        

5,5 kg

MAP-000108 5903041011170 Mapa de los tesoros del Caribe

MAP-000109 5903041011194 Mapa de las maravillas del mundo

MAP-000110 5903041011200 Mapa del sistema solar

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

GLB-000601 5903041010265 Los exploradores

38 cm

20,5 x 1,5  
x 40 cm                        

0,2 kg

20

21 x 24,5 
 x 40,5 cm              

4 kg

GLB-000602 5903041010272 Los monstruos legendarios

GLB-000603 5903041010289 Los animales

GLB-000604 5903041010296 Los dinosaurios

ÂGE
4+

ÂGE
5+

MAP-000108

MAP-000110

MAP-000107

MAP-000109

GLB-000601

GLB-000602

GLB-000603

GLB-000604

CARTES
GLOBE EN CARTON 3D

GLOBES
FORMAT XXL

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MAP-000107 5903041011163 Map of Europe Monuments

84 x 58 cm
7 x 7 x 61 cm        

0,24 kg
20

37 x 30  
x 63 cm        

5,5 kg

MAP-000108 5903041011170 Caribbean Treasure Map

MAP-000109 5903041011194 Map of the Wonders of the World

MAP-000110 5903041011200 Solar System Map 

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

GLB-000601 5903041010265 Explorers

38 cm

20,5 x 1,5  
x 40 cm                        

0,2 kg

20

21 x 24,5 
 x 40,5 cm              

4 kg

GLB-000602 5903041010272 Legendary monsters

GLB-000603 5903041010289 Animals

GLB-000604 5903041010296 Dinosaurs

VERSION 
ANGLAISE

VERSION 
ANGLAISE



60 cm 60 cm
31 cm 31 cm

152 cm
142 cm

2928

MCF-000104

BOX-000301

BOX-000303

BOX-000302

BOX-000304

MCF-000106MCF-000105 MCF-000107

BOX-000404

BOX-000403

BOX-000405

BOX-000402BOX-000401

DIS-000111 DIS-000122 

A4

A4

PAPERIPA
ANIMALS BOX CUBES

LIGHT RACKS
FOLDERS WITH RUBBER

TIDY ROOM 

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MCF-00104 5903041011002 Folders - Croco

31 x 23 x 1 cm
31 x 23 x 5 cm            

0,2 kg

96

38,5 x 23  
x 33 cm                

20 kgMCF-00105 5903041011019 Folders - Lampart

MCF-00106 5903041011033 Folders - Tiger
12

31 x 23 x 5 cm

1 kgMCF-00107 5903041011026 Folders - Shark

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of products

DIS-000111 5903041011804 Display Tower - Rocket 60 x 31 x 152 cm 70 x 61,5 x 5 cm       

2 kg
54

DIS-000122 5903041011811 Displat Tower - Castle of Princess 60 x 31 x 142 cm

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

BOX-000301 5903041011101 Box - Croco

32 x 22  
x 8,5 cm

30 x 37  
x 0,5 cm

100

31 x 38 
x 31 cm                                          

13 kg

BOX-000302 5903041011118 Box - Lampart

BOX-000303 5903041011125 Box - Tiger

BOX-000304 5903041011132 Box - Shark

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

BOX-000401 5903041011750 Wooden Box - Lampart 40 x 40 x 44 cm 55 x 41 x 3,5 cm

1
31 x 38 x 31 cm                                                                                                                  

5 kg

BOX-000402  5903041011767 Wooden Box - Fox 40 x 40 x 44 cm 44 x 41 x 5,5 cm

BOX-000403 5903041011774 Wooden Box - Hedgehog 40 x 40 x 27 cm 45 x 41 x 3,5 cm

BOX-000404 5903041011781 Wooden Box - Bear 40 x 50 x 44 cm 50 x 45 x 5,5 cm

BOX-000406 5903041012771 Wooden Box - Panda 40 x 50 x 44 cm 44 x 41 x 5,5 cm

CARDBOARD

WOOD

MCF-000104

BOX-000301

BOX-000303

BOX-000302

BOX-000304

MCF-000106MCF-000105 MCF-000107

BOX-000404

BOX-000403

BOX-000405

BOX-000402BOX-000401

DIS-000111 DIS-000122 

A4

A4

PAPELERIA
ARCHIVADOR ANIMALES CAJAS

DISPLAY LIGEROS
CARPETAS CON ELASTICO

HABITACIÓN ORDENADA

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

MCF-00104 5903041011002 Carpeta Cocodrilo

31 x 23 x 1 cm
31 x 23 x 5 cm            

0,2 kg

96

38,5 x 23  
x 33 cm                

20 kgMCF-00105 5903041011019 Carpeta Leopardo

MCF-00106 5903041011033 Carpeta Tigre
12

31 x 23 x 5 cm

1 kgMCF-00107 5903041011026 Carpeta Tiburón

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones Dimensiones / Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

DIS-000111 5903041011804 Display Torre-Cohete 60 x 31 x 152 cm 70 x 61,5 x 5 cm       

2 kg
54

DIS-000122 5903041011811 Display Castillo de princesas 60 x 31 x 142 cm

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones 
/ Peso

EAN

BOX-000301 5903041011101 Archivador Cocodrilo

32 x 22  
x 8,5 cm

30 x 37  
x 0,5 cm

100

31 x 38 
x 31 cm                                          

13 kg

BOX-000302 5903041011118 Archivador Leopardo

BOX-000303 5903041011125 Archivador Tigre

BOX-000304 5903041011132 Archivador Tiburón

PRODUCTO EMBALAJE DISPLAY

Núm.ref. Código EAN EAN Nombre Dimensiones 
Dimensiones 

/ Peso
Cantidad de 
productos

Dimensiones / 
Peso

BOX-000401 5903041011750 Caja de madera Leopardo 40 x 40 x 44 cm 55 x 41 x 3,5 cm

1
31 x 38 x 31 cm                                                                                                                  

5 kg

BOX-000402  5903041011767 Caja de madera Zorro 40 x 40 x 44 cm 44 x 41 x 5,5 cm

BOX-000403 5903041011774 Caja de madera Erizo 40 x 40 x 27 cm 45 x 41 x 3,5 cm

BOX-000404 5903041011781 Caja de madera Oso 40 x 50 x 44 cm 50 x 45 x 5,5 cm

BOX-000406 5903041012771 Caja de madera Panda 40 x 50 x 44 cm 44 x 41 x 5,5 cm

CARTON

MADERA

MCF-000104

BOX-000301

BOX-000303

BOX-000302

BOX-000304

MCF-000106MCF-000105 MCF-000107

BOX-000404

BOX-000403

BOX-000405

BOX-000402BOX-000401

DIS-000111 DIS-000122 

A4

A4

PAPETERIE 
BOX ANIMAUX CUBES

LIGHT RACKS
POCHETTES ANIMAUX

CHAMBRE D’ENFANTS

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of products

DIS-000111 5903041011804 Display Tower - Rocket 60 x 31 x 152 cm 70 x 61,5 x 5 cm       

2 kg
54

DIS-000122 5903041011811 Displat Tower - Castle of Princess 60 x 31 x 142 cm

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

BOX-000301 5903041011101 Box - Croco

32 x 22  
x 8,5 cm

30 x 37  
x 0,5 cm

100

31 x 38 
x 31 cm                                          

13 kg

BOX-000302 5903041011118 Box - Léopard

BOX-000303 5903041011125 Box - Tiger

BOX-000304 5903041011132 Box - Shark

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

BOX-000401 5903041011750 Wooden Box - Léopard 40 x 40 x 44 cm 55 x 41 x 3,5 cm

1
31 x 38 x 31 cm                                                                                                                  

5 kg

BOX-000402  5903041011767 Wooden Box - Renard 40 x 40 x 44 cm 44 x 41 x 5,5 cm

BOX-000403 5903041011774 Wooden Box - Hérisson 40 x 40 x 27 cm 45 x 41 x 3,5 cm

BOX-000404 5903041011781 Wooden Box - Ours 40 x 50 x 44 cm 50 x 45 x 5,5 cm

BOX-000406 5903041012771 Wooden Box - Panda 40 x 50 x 44 cm 44 x 41 x 5,5 cm

CARTON

BOIS

PRODUCT PACKAGING DISPLAY

Ref.no Code EAN EAN Product Name Dimensions 
Dimensions / 

Weight
Q-tity of 
products

Dimensions / 
Weight

EAN

MCF-00104 5903041011002 Pochette "Croco"

31 x 23 x 1 cm
31 x 23 x 5 cm            

0,2 kg

96

38,5 x 23  
x 33 cm                

20 kgMCF-00105 5903041011019 Pochette "Lampart"

MCF-00106 5903041011033 Pochette "Tigre"
12

31 x 23 x 5 cm

1 kgMCF-00107 5903041011026 Pochette "Requin"



60 cm 60 cm 43 cm 39,5 cm

60 cm 119,6 cm
50,2 cm

193,6 cm

60 cm

188,8 cm

47,2 cm30 cm

177,6 cm
185,4cm

40,3 cm 40 cm

40 cm
30 cm 33,5 cm40 cm

143 cm

129 cm

155 cm

170 cm

3130

POSM POSM
PERMANENTCARDBOARD

ALL INFORMATION REGARDING THE DISPLAY IS AGREED WITH YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER INDIVIDUALLY ALL INFORMATION REGARDING THE DISPLAY IS AGREED WITH YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER INDIVIDUALLY

C1 P1

P3C5

C2
P2

P4C6

WOOD

PRODUCT

EAN Product Name Dimensions 

STD-000100 5903041012320 Stand C1 60 x 40,3 x 155 cm

STD-000101 5903041012337 Stand C2 60 x 40 x 170 cm

STD-000104 5903041012979 Stand C5 30 x 40 x 129 cm 

STD-000105 5903041012986 Stand C6 33,5 x 40 x 143 cm

PRODUCT

EAN Product Name Dimensions 

STD-000104 5903041012368 Stand P1 43 x 39,5 x 185,4 cm

STD-000105 5903041011088 Stand P2 47,2 x 30 x 177,6 cm 

STD-000106 5903041012382 Stand P3 60 x 60 x 188,8 cm 

STD-000107 5903041012399 Stand P4 119,6 x 50,2 x 193,6 cm 

PLV DISPONIBLE PLV DISPONIBLE
PERMANENTECARTON

OBTEN LA INFORMACIÓN SOBRE LOS DISPLAYS INDIVIDUALMENTE DEL RESPONSABLE DE TU CUENTA. OBTEN LA INFORMACIÓN SOBRE LOS DISPLAYS INDIVIDUALMENTE DEL RESPONSABLE DE TU CUENTA.

C1
P1

P3

C2
P2

P4

MADERA

PRODUCTO

EAN Nombre Dimensiones 

STD-000100 5903041012320 Stand C1 60 x 40,3 x 155 cm

STD-000101 5903041012337 Stand C2 60 x 40 x 170 cm

STD-000104 5903041012979 Stand C5 30 x 40 x 129 cm 

STD-000105 5903041012986 Stand C6 33,5 x 40 x 143 cm

PRODUCTO

EAN Nombre Dimensiones 

STD-000104 5903041012368 Stand P1 43 x 39,5 x 185,4 cm

STD-000105 5903041011088 Stand P2 47,2 x 30 x 177,6 cm 

STD-000106 5903041012382 Stand P3 60 x 60 x 188,8 cm 

STD-000107 5903041012399 Stand P4 119,6 x 50,2 x 193,6 cm 

C5 C6

PLV PLV
PERMANENTCARTON

TOUTES LES INFORMATIONS CONCERNANT LES DISPLAYS SONT CONVENUES INDIVIDUELLEMENT AVEC VOTRE ACCOUNT MANAGER TOUTES LES INFORMATIONS CONCERNANT LES DISPLAYS SONT CONVENUES INDIVIDUELLEMENT AVEC VOTRE ACCOUNT MANAGER

C1
P1

P3

C2
P2

P4

BOIS

PRODUCT

EAN Product Name Dimensions 

STD-000100 5903041012320 Stand C1 60 x 40,3 x 155 cm

STD-000101 5903041012337 Stand C2 60 x 40 x 170 cm

STD-000104 5903041012979 Stand C5 30 x 40 x 129 cm 

STD-000105 5903041012986 Stand C6 33,5 x 40 x 143 cm

PRODUCT

EAN Product Name Dimensions 

STD-000104 5903041012368 Stand P1 43 x 39,5 x 185,4 cm

STD-000105 5903041011088 Stand P2 47,2 x 30 x 177,6 cm 

STD-000106 5903041012382 Stand P3 60 x 60 x 188,8 cm 

STD-000107 5903041012399 Stand P4 119,6 x 50,2 x 193,6 cm 

C5 C6



Monumi United Sp. z o. o.
4 Rzymska St, 03-976 Warsaw, Poland.

Contact us

5 903041 012627

Follow us on Instagram 

Monumi_kreatywnie 

Monumi United Sp. z o. o.
4 Rzymska St, 03-976 Warsaw, Poland.

Contact us

5 903041 012627

Siguenos en Instagram 

Monumi_unico 

Distribución en España

Avda. Valdelaparra, 29 28108 Alcobendas (Madrid)  www.sgel.es  www.sgellibros.es

GALICIA 
Tel: 981 79 54 06

Fax: 981 79 51 19

libros.lacoruna@sgel.es

A Coruña, Lugo, Ourense y 

Pontevedra.

ANDALUCIA/EXTREMADURA
Tel: 95 443 70 81 

Fax: 95 443 09 08

libros.sevilla@sgel.es

Almeria, Badajoz, Cáceres, Cádiz, 

Córdoba, Granada, Huelva, Jaén, 

Málaga, Sevilla, Ceuta y Melilla.

CENTRO 

Tel: 902 19 47 52 

Fax: 949 27 72 66

libros.madrid@sgel.es

Ávila, Ciudad Real, Cuenca, 

Guadalajara, León, Madrid, Palencia, 

Salamanca, Segovia, Toledo, 

Valladolid y Zamora.

NORTE
Tel: 94 447 51 52

Fax: 94 476 24 17

libros.bilbao@sgel.es

Álava, Asturias, Burgos, Cantabria, 

Guipúzcoa, Huesca, Navarra, 

La Rioja, León, Soria, Vizcaya y 

Zaragoza.

Monumi United Sp. z o. o.
Ul. Rzymska 4, 03-976 Warszawa

Contact us

 Suivez-nous sur Instagram  

 Monumi_france        Monumi_kreatywnie 


